Dry Metalized Film Capacitor Reference
MERCURY
Mfd. Voltage
Rating
Catalog
Number
Case
Size Lamp

Ballast
Family
Lamp
Watts
ANSI
Code
Ballast
Family
Lamp
Watts
ANSI
Code
Ballast
Family
METAL HALIDE HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LOW PRESSURE SODIUM
25.5 400 7C255P40R P2 350W M131 71A59N3- - - - - - - - -
26.0 330 7C260P33-R P1 400W M135/M155 71A60x2
71A61E6- - - - - - - - -
28.0 300 7C280P30-R P1 150W M102/M142 71A54N2- - -
70W
200W
250W
400W
S62
S66
S50
S51
71A79x8
71A89x0
71A82x6
71A84W2
- - -
28.0 400 7C280S40 S2 750W M149 71A64x2,64x0- - - - - - - - -
30.0 345 7C300S34 S2 450W M135,M155 71A60N2- - - - - - - - -
34.0 240 7C340P24 P1 - - -- - - 100W S54 71A80x8 - - -
35.0 240 7C350P24 P1 150W M102/M142 71A54M2- - -
100W
250W
S54
S50
71A80x6
71A82x1 - - -
35.0 300 7C350P30-R P2 - - -400W H33 71A40x1 250/400W S55/S51 71A8392 - - -
36.0 120 7C360M12 M1 70W
35/39W
M98
M130
71A5205
71A50Y5- - - 100W S54 71A8007 - - -
40.0 300 7C400P30-R P2 1000W M47 71A65Y6
71A65E61000W H36 71A65E6 250W S50 71A82N1,
82V1,82W1 - - -
45.0 120 7C450P12 P1 - - -- - - 100W S105 71A8005 - - -
45.0 300 7C450P30-R P2 - - -- - - 310W S67 71A83x1 - - -
55.0 120 7C550P12 P1 - - -- - - 150W S55 71A8107 - - -
48.0 330 7C480S33R S2 - - -- - - 600W S106 71A85x8 - - -
55.0 240 7C550P24 P2 - - -- - -
150W
400W
S55
S51
71A81x8
71A84x3 - - -
48.0 300 7C480P30 P2 - - -- - -
400W
430W
S51
S145
71A84x6
71A85x6 - - -
26.5 400 7C265P40-R P2 450W M144 71A63x3- - - - - - - - -
28.0 120 7C280M12 M 35/39W
50W
M130
M110
71A5005